ANDREW MARTIN

JIFK

Plexiglass Artwork

A black and white photographic piece that shows

President John F Kennedy during his inaugural

speech. Printed onto plexiglass this large scale

photographic piece is given a sleek modern finish, a

pleasing contrast with its traditional grainy black and

white texture.

§0cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5438
120 (cm)
80 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

100cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5439
150 (cm)
100 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

120cm x 180cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5440
180 (cm)
120 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

150cm x 200cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:

ACC5441
200 (cm)
150 (cm)



Product Depth: 3 (cm)
Collection: Origin

EU Commodity Code: 49119100
US Commodity Code: 4911911500



