ANDREW MARTIN



JFK

Plexiglass Artwork

A black and white photographic piece that shows President John F Kennedy during his inaugural speech. Printed onto plexiglass this large scale photographic piece is given a sleek modern finish, a pleasing contrast with its traditional grainy black and white texture.

80cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5438
Product Height:	120 (cm)
Product Width:	80 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

100cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5439
Product Height:	150 (cm)
Product Width:	100 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

120cm x 180cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5440
Product Height:	180 (cm)
Product Width:	120 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

150cm x 200cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5441
Product Height:	200 (cm)
Product Width:	150 (cm)

Product Depth:3 (cm)Collection:OriginEU Commodity Code:49119100US Commodity Code:4911911500